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179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
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4 0.02%
5 0.03%
4 0.02%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
19 0.10%

24 0.13%
18 0.10%
21 0.1%
23 0.13%
30 0.16%
43 0.23%
59 0.32%
51 0.28%
66 0.36%
77 0.42%
66 0.36%
93 0.51%
104 0.57%
101 0.55%
124 0.68%
116 0.63%
146 0.79%
151 0.82%
139 0.76%
156 0.85%
171 0.93%
167 0.91%
186 1.01%

206 1.12%

214 1.17%

215 1.17%

210 1.14%

205 1.12%

212 1.15%

196 1.07%

203 1.11%

229 1.25%

226 1.23%

224 1.22%

218 1.19%

260 1.42%

234 1.27%

239 1.30%

271 1.48%

237 1.29%

219 1.19%

249 1.36%

278 1.51%

257 1.40%
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AN# Btk A% Batb = AN HotE

4 0.02% 18367  100.00% 129.01-130 236 1.28% 7222 39.32%

9 0.05% 18363 99.98% 128.01-129 260 1.42% 7482 40.74%

13 0.07% 18358 99.95% 127.01-128 199 1.08% 7681 41.82%
23 0.13% 18354 99.93% 126.01-127 256 1.39% 7937 43.21%
33 0.18% 18344 99.87% 125.01-126 219 1.19% 8156 44.41%
52 0.28% 18334 99.82% 124.01-125 222 1.21% 8378 45.61%
76 0.41% 18315 99.72% 123.01-124 233 1.27% 8611 46.88%
94 0.51% 18291 99.59% 122.01-123 261 1.42% 8872 48.30%
115 0.63% 18273 99.49% 121.01-122 251 1.37% 9123 49.67%
138 0.75% 18252 99.37% 120.01-121 247 1.34% 9370 51.02%
168 0.91% 18229 99.25% 119.01-120 231 1.26% 9601 52.27%
211 1.15% 18199 99.09% 118.01-119 219 1.19% 9820 53.47%
270 1.47% 18156 98.85% 117.01-118 231 1.26% 10051 54.72%
321 1.75% 18097 98.53% 116.01-117 242 1.32% 10293 56.04%
387 211% 18046 98.25% 115.01- 116 227 1.24% 10520 57.28%
464 2.53% 17980 97.89% 114.01-115 255 1.39% 10775 58.66%
530 2.89% 17903 97.47% 113.01-114 212 1.15% 10987 59.82%
623 3.39% 17837 97.11% 112.01-113 228 1.24% 11215 61.06%
727 3.96% 17744 96.61%  111.01-112 202 1.10% 11417 62.16%
828 451% 17640 96.04% 110.01-111 222 1.21% 11639 63.37%
952 5.18% 17539 95.49% 109.01-110 242 1.32% 11881 64.69%
1068 581% 17415 94.82% 108.01-109 213 1.16% 12094 65.85%
1214 6.61% 17299 94.19% 107.01- 108 245 1.33% 12339 67.18%
1365 7.43% 17153 93.39% 106.01- 107 229 1.25% 12568 68.43%
1504 8.19% 17002 92.57% 105.01- 106 198 1.08% 12766 69.51%
1660 9.04% 16863 91.81% 104.01-105 212 1.15% 12978 70.66%
1831 9.97% 16707 90.96% 103.01 - 104 233 1.27% 13211 71.93%

1998 10.88% 16536 90.03% 102.01- 103 215 1.17% 13426 73.10%
2184 11.89% 16369 89.12% 101.01-102 194 1.06% 13620 74.15%
2390 13.01% 16183 88.11% 100.01 - 101 190 1.03% 13810 75.19%
2604 14.18% 15977 86.99%  99.01-100 187 1.02% 13997 76.21%
2819 15.35% 15763 85.82%  98.01-99 156 0.85% 14153 77.06%
3029 16.49% 15548 84.65%  97.01-98 183 1.00% 14336 78.05%
3234 17.61% 15338 83.51%  96.01-97 186 1.01% 14522 79.07%
3446 18.76% 15133 82.39%  95.01-96 173 0.94% 14695 80.01%
3642 19.83% 14921 81.24%  94.01-95 153 0.83% 14848 80.84%
3845 20.93% 14725 80.17%  93.01-9%4 147 0.80% 14995 81.64%
4074 22.18% 14522 79.07%  92.01-93 183 1.00% 15178 82.64%
4300 23.41% 14293 77.82%  91.01-92 161 0.88% 15339 83.51%
4524 24.63% 14067 76.59%  90.01-91 170 0.93% 15509 84.44%
4742 25.82% 13843 75.37%  89.01-90 127 0.69% 15636 85.13%
5002 27.23% 13625 74.18%  88.01-89 145 0.79% 15781 85.92%
5236 28.51% 13365 72.77%  87.01-88 129 0.70% 15910 86.62%
5475 29.81% 13131 71.49%  86.01-87 105 0.57% 16015 87.19%
5746 31.28% 12892 70.19%  85.01-86 17 0.64% 16132 87.83%
5983 32.57% 12621 68.72%  84.01-85 132 0.72% 16264 88.55%
6202 33.77% 12384 67.43%  83.01-84 105 0.57% 16369 89.12%
6451 35.12% 12165 66.23%  82.01-83 101 0.55% 16470 89.67%
6729 36.64% 11916 64.88%  81.01-82 105 0.57% 16575 90.24%
6986 38.04% 11638 63.36%  80.01-81 105 0.57% 16680 90.82%
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11381 61.96%
11145 60.68%
10885 59.26%
10686 58.18%
10430 56.79%
10211 55.59%
9989 54.39%
9756 53.12%
9495 51.70%
9244 50.33%
8997 48.98 %
8766 47.73%
8547 46.53%
8316 45.28%
8074 43.96%
7847 42.72%
7592 41.34%
7380 40.18%
7152 38.94%
6950 37.84%
6728 36.63%
6486 35.31%
6273 34.15%
6028 32.82%
5799 31.57%
5601 30.49%
5389 29.34%
5156 28.07%
4941 26.90%
4747 25.85%
4557 24.81%
4370 23.79%
4214 22.94%
4031 21.95%
3845 20.93%
3672 19.99%
3519 19.16%
3372 18.36%
3189 17.36%
3028 16.49%
2858 15.56%
2731 14.87%
2586 14.08%
2457 13.38%
2352 12.81%
2235 12.17%
2103 11.45%
1998 10.88%
1897 10.33%
1792 9.76%



B8l PP AL FIESFT S ALE

el Bat (EETEED RE REoEIES Rit ES ST RE

il Rl SEERE AE Bkt

AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
79.01-80 85 0.46% 16765 91.28% 1687 9.18%  29.01-30 0 0.00% 18341 99.86% 26 0.14%
78.01-79 98 0.53% 16863 91.81% 1602 8.72%  28.01-29 3 0.02% 18344 99.87% 26 0.14%
77.01-78 90 0.49% 16953 92.30% 1504 8.19%  27.01-28 1 0.01% 18345 99.88% 23 0.13%
76.01-77 82 0.45% 17035 92.75% 1414 770%  26.01-27 2 0.01% 18347 99.89% 22 0.12%
75.01-76 74 0.40% 17109 93.15% 1332 7.25%  25.01-26 2 0.01% 18349 99.90% 20 0.11%
74.01-75 84 0.46% 17193 93.61% 1258 6.85%  24.01-25 0 0.00% 18349 99.90% 18 0.10%
73.01-74 58 0.32% 17251 93.92% 1174 6.39%  23.01-24 0 0.00% 18349 99.90% 18 0.10%
72.01-73 54 0.29% 17305 94.22% 1116 6.08%  22.01-23 1 0.01% 18350 99.91% 18 0.10%
71.01-72 63 0.34% 17368 94.56% 1062 578%  21.01-22 1 0.01% 18351 99.91% 17 0.09%
70.01-71 57 0.31% 17425 94.87% 999 5.44% @ 20.01-21 0 0.00% 18351 99.91% 16 0.09%
69.01-70 60 0.33% 17485 95.20% 942 513%  19.01-20 1 0.01% 18352 99.92% 16 0.09%
68.01 - 69 58 0.32% 17543 95.51% 882 4.80% 18.01-19 1 0.01% 18353 99.92% 15 0.08%
67.01-68 48 0.26% 17591 95.78% 824 449% 17.01-18 0 0.00% 18353 99.92% 14 0.08%
66.01 - 67 44 0.24% 17635 96.01% 776 4.22%  16.01-17 0 0.00% 18353 99.92% 14 0.08%
65.01 - 66 57 0.31% 17692 96.32% 732 3.99%  15.01-16 0 0.00% 18353 99.92% 14 0.08%
64.01 - 65 45 0.25% 17737 96.57% 675 3.68%  14.01-15 0 0.00% 18353 99.92% 14 0.08%
63.01 - 64 31 0.17% 17768 96.74% 630 343% 13.01-14 0 0.00% 18353 99.92% 14 0.08%
62.01-63 50 0.27% 17818 97.01% 599 3.26%  12.01-13 1 0.01% 18354 99.93% 14 0.08%
61.01-62 41 0.22% 17859 97.23% 549 2.99% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 18354 99.93% 13 0.07%
60.01-61 32 0.17% 17891 97.41% 508 277%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 18354 99.93% 13 0.07%
59.01-60 32 0.17% 17923 97.58% 476 2.59% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 18354 99.93% 13 0.07%
58.01-59 32 0.17% 17955 97.76% 444 2.42% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 18354 99.93% 13 0.07%
57.01-58 20 0.11% 17975 97.87% 412 2.24% 7.01-8 1 0.01% 18355 99.93% 13 0.07%
56.01 - 57 31 0.17% 18006 98.03% 392 2.13% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 18355 99.93% 12 0.07%
55.01-56 22 0.12% 18028 98.15% 361 1.97% 5.01-6 1 0.01% 18356 99.94% 12 0.07%
54.01-55 30 0.16% 18058 98.32% 339 1.85% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 18356 99.94% 1 0.06%
53.01-54 22 0.12% 18080 98.44% 309 1.68% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 18356 99.94% 1 0.06%
52.01-53 21 0.11% 18101 98.55% 287 1.56% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 18356 99.94% 1 0.06%
51.01-52 24 0.13% 18125 98.68% 266 1.45% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 18356 99.94% 1" 0.06%
50.01 - 51 26 0.14% 18151 98.82% 242 1.32% 0.00-1 1 0.06% 18367  100.00% 1 0.06%
49.01-50 20 0.11% 18171 98.93% 216 1.18% ™ BPUFzZEE™
48.01-49 15 0.08% 18186 99.01% 196 1.07%
47.01-48 17 0.09% 18203 99.11% 181 0.99%
46.01-47 10 0.05% 18213 99.16% 164 0.89%
45.01-46 13 0.07% 18226 99.23% 154 0.84%
44.01-45 15 0.08% 18241 99.31% 141 0.77%
43.01-44 8 0.04% 18249 99.36% 126 0.69%
42.01-43 14 0.08% 18263 99.43% 118 0.64%
41.01-42 9 0.05% 18272 99.48% 104 0.57%
40.01-41 9 0.05% 18281 99.53% 95 0.52%
39.01-40 5 0.03% 18286 99.56% 86 0.47%
38.01-39 8 0.04% 18294 99.60% 81 0.44%
37.01-38 10 0.05% 18304 99.66% 73 0.40%
36.01 - 37 10 0.05% 18314 99.71% 63 0.34%
35.01-36 6 0.03% 18320 99.74% 53 0.29%
34.01-35 4 0.02% 18324 99.77% 47 0.26%
33.01-34 4 0.02% 18328 99.79% 43 0.23%
32.01-33 5 0.03% 18333 99.81% 39 0.21%
31.01-32 4 0.02% 18337 99.84% 34 0.19%
30.01- 31 4 0.02% 18341 99.86% 30 0.16%



